PKP Process Instruments Inc.
10 Brent Drive · Hudson, MA 01749
S +1-978-212-0006 · T +1-978-568-0060
Email: info@pkp.eu · Internet: www.pkp.eu
PKP Prozessmesstechnik GmbH
Borsigstraße 24 · D-65205 Wiesbaden
S +49 (0) 6122-7055-0 · T +49 (0) 6122-7055-50
Email: info@pkp.de · Internet: www.pkp.de

Temperature
range: -15 to +70 °C, compensated
Model Coding:
 Order number:  FUS10. K. 20. P.       S. 0
 Ultrasonic level sensor
Material:
K = plastic enclosure
S = special-order device
 Operating range:
05 = 60–500 mm
08 = 100–800 mm
20 = 200–2,000 mm
35 = 350–3,500 mm
60 = 600–6,000 mm
 Output type:
P = 2 x PNP
N = 2 x NPN
 Electrical connection:
S = plug M12 x 1, 5-pin
K = cable, 5-core, 2m (not for FUS10.K.60)
 Options:
0 = none
1 = matching plug, 5-pin, with 2 m cable
2 = matching plug, 5-pin, with 2 m cable, right-angled
9 = please specify in writing
Typ Schaltbereich
Schalt-
frequenz
Schutzart
FUS10.K.05… 60–500 mm 5 s IP67
FUS10.K.08… 100–800 mm 5 s IP67
FUS10.K.20… 200–2,000 mm 2 s IP67
FUS10.K.35… 350–3,500 mm 1 s IP67
FUS10.K.60… 600–6,000 mm 0.5 s IP65
Electrical Connection:
NPN (FUS10.-.-.N…) PNP (FUS10.-.-.P…)
FUS10.K.60…